SAFE-T-SCOPE

Shutter Camera’s Part No. STSC127

Image Device
Dust/Water Rating
Horizontal Resolution
Field Of View; Diagonal
Lens Focal Length
Impact (Shock) Rating
Infrared LED Elements
Night Vision Range
Power Supply
Operating Temperature F° (C°)
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Warranty

 ttstcts /

A Century of Automotive Safety

Sony® Color 1/3” CCD
IP67

380 lines

120°

2.4 mm

100G

6

30 feet

12 Vdc from Monitor

14° to 140° (-10° to +60°)
2.5°x1.7"x2.5”

2 Year (Please inquire for further information)
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